
DER CLUB - 9. Clubmeisterschaften 22. - 24. Juli 2016 

Klasse: Herren B       25.07.2016 Frankfurt / Main 

A1 3

0

Freimuth, Artur
HeTTV

J2

N1

2

3

-4,10,9,-5,-9

Ozkan, Tarik

Olbrich, Rudolf

Türkei

WTTV

C2

G2

2

3

-2,7,-6,7,-6

Hartwig, Horst

Scharff, Helmut

WTTV

TTVR

K1

I1

2

3

3,-7,-10,10,-8

Hesping, Frank

Schumacher, Rolf

WTTV

Battv

F1

L2

3

0

7,5,7

Froebel, Peter

Hartmann, Helmut

BeTTV

SbTTV

H1

E2

3

1

8,8,-10,3

Klaer, Jörg

Scheller, Jochen

WTTV

ByTTV

O1

M2

3

0

8,5,4

Grau, Diethard

Söhnholz, Fritz

TTTV

TTVN

B2

D1

0

3

-0,-0,-0

Krebs, Hubertus

Schwesig, Lothar

TTVB

WTTV

C1

G1

3

2

-8,8,5,-10,9

Böttcher, Dietmar

Göbel, Günter

STTB

WTTV

F2

A2

1

3

-7,7,-9,-6

Schmidt, Heinz

Krajewski, Heinz

HeTTV

WTTV

N2

O2

0

3

-5,-6,-8

Scherer, Thomas

Isringhaus, Heinz

STTB

WTTV

L1

K2

3

0

0,0,0

Michelt, Roland

Benz, Günter

WTTV

SbTTV

E1

D2

3

0

6,3,6

Heise, Wolfgang

Rückert, Otmar

WTTV

HeTTV

I2

H2

3

1

-7,6,5,9

Baumbach, Kurt

Hassel, Heinz-Otto

TTTV

WTTV

B1

M1

3

2

-11,4,8,-8,7

Junker, Ernst

Eger, Manfred

WTTV

SäTTV

J1

0

3Quednau, Dieter
WTTV

0

3

-9,-8,-9

Freimuth, Artur

Olbrich, Rudolf

3

2

9,8,-7,-9,10

Scharff, Helmut

Schumacher, Rolf

3

2

10,-10,8,-9,16

Froebel, Peter

Klaer, Jörg

1

3

-10,5,-7,-5

Grau, Diethard

Schwesig, Lothar

3

0

8,3,3

Böttcher, Dietmar

Krajewski, Heinz

3

0

4,4,3

Isringhaus, Heinz

Michelt, Roland

3

0

2,3,1

Heise, Wolfgang

Baumbach, Kurt

3

1

9,-8,13,7

Junker, Ernst

Quednau, Dieter

Achtelfinale

3

1

9,9,-9,7

Olbrich, Rudolf

Scharff, Helmut

3

2

-5,7,-8,6,7

Froebel, Peter

Schwesig, Lothar

3

0

10,9,6

Böttcher, Dietmar

Isringhaus, Heinz

3

1

7,8,-4,8

Heise, Wolfgang

Junker, Ernst

Viertelfinale

0

3

-7,-6,-4

Olbrich, Rudolf

Froebel, Peter

0

3

-10,-8,-4

Böttcher, Dietmar

Heise, Wolfgang

Halbfinale

3

2

-4,-4,11,2,10

Froebel, Peter

Heise, Wolfgang

Finale



DER CLUB - 9. Clubmeisterschaften 22. - 24. Juli 2016 

Klasse: Herren B - Trostrunde       25.07.2016 Frankfurt / Main 

A3 3

0

Goldschmidt, Sebastian
SbTTV

G3

0

3Plog, Dieter
TTTV

E4

I4

0

3

-7,-11,-6

Berge, Jörg

Tenne, Heinz Dieter

TTVN

WTTV

D3

0

3Bauer, Reinhard
SäTTV

E3 3

0

Begemeier, Günter
TTTV

J4

G4

1

3

-9,-6,8,-8

Krüger, Manfred

Metzger, Joachim

TTVN

WTTV

I3

K3

0

3

-7,-4,-7

Staat, Rainer

Elfert, Bernd

HeTTV

TTVR

B3

0

3Hoffmann, Werner
SbTTV

0

3

-0,-0,-0

Goldschmidt, Sebastian

Plog, Dieter

0

3

-8,-6,-9

Tenne, Heinz Dieter

Bauer, Reinhard

0

3

-4,-6,-8

Begemeier, Günter

Metzger, Joachim

3

0

4,4,7

Elfert, Bernd

Hoffmann, Werner

Viertelfinale

3

2

-10,5,-8,3,7

Plog, Dieter

Bauer, Reinhard

2

3

7,7,-8,-9,-6

Metzger, Joachim

Elfert, Bernd

Halbfinale

1

3

-7,-8,7,-10

Plog, Dieter

Elfert, Bernd

Finale



DER CLUB - 9. Clubmeisterschaften 22. - 24. Juli 2016 

Klasse: Herren B       25.07.2016/  Frankfurt / Main 

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Freimuth, Artur

1 2 : 0 6 : 1
HeTTV

X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-7,8,8,7 2,4,8

2
Krajewski, Heinz

2 1 : 1 4 : 3
WTTV

1 : 3 X 3 : 0
7,-8,-8,-7 7,8,10

3
Goldschmidt, Sebastian

3 0 : 2 0 : 6
SbTTV

0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-2,-4,-8 -7,-8,-10

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Junker, Ernst

4 2 : 0 6 : 0
WTTV

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,8,5 8,8,4

2
Krebs, Hubertus

1 1 : 1 3 : 5
TTVB

0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-8,-8,-5 7,-5,-12,6,0

3
Hoffmann, Werner

3 0 : 2 2 : 6
SbTTV

0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-8,-8,-4 -7,5,12,-6,-0

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Böttcher, Dietmar

1 2 : 0 6 : 1
STTB

X 3 : 1 3 : 0
9,-8,8,8 6,7,0

2
Hartwig, Horst

2 1 : 1 4 : 5
WTTV

1 : 3 X 3 : 2
-9,8,-8,-8 4,-4,4,-12,7

3
Osarek, Horst

3 0 : 2 2 : 6
WTTV

0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-6,-7,-0 -4,4,-4,12,-7

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Schwesig, Lothar

2 1 : 1 4 : 3
WTTV

X 3 : 0 1 : 3
8,6,7 6,-3,-8,-8

2
Rückert, Otmar

4 1 : 1 3 : 3
HeTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-8,-6,-7 8,9,6

3
Bauer, Reinhard

3 1 : 1 3 : 4
SäTTV

3 : 1 0 : 3 X
-6,3,8,8 -8,-9,-6

Gruppe: E

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Heise, Wolfgang

1 3 : 0 9 : 0
WTTV

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
6,3,5 3,5,3 3,4,1

2
Scheller, Jochen

4 2 : 1 6 : 6
ByTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-6,-3,-5 -7,9,-11,9,8 7,-8,9,5

3
Begemeier, Günter

2 1 : 2 5 : 7
TTTV

0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 1
-3,-5,-3 7,-9,11,-9,-8 9,-7,4,8

4
Berge, Jörg

3 0 : 3 2 : 9
TTVN

0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 X
-3,-4,-1 -7,8,-9,-5 -9,7,-4,-8

Gruppe: F

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Froebel, Peter

3 2 : 0 6 : 0
BeTTV

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
2,4,7 3,5,6

2
Schmidt, Heinz

1 1 : 1 3 : 3
HeTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-2,-4,-7 7,7,8

3
Weisters, Wilfried

2 0 : 2 0 : 6
WTTV

0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-3,-5,-6 -7,-7,-8

1 / 3MKTT (c)    -    25.07.2016



Gruppe: G

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Göbel, Günter

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
WTTV

X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
-6,7,7,5 4,2,-10,7 9,7,8

2
Scharff, Helmut

2 1 : 2 6 : 7
TTVR

1 : 3 X 2 : 3 3 : 1
6,-7,-7,-5 11,-10,6,-8,-9 5,-9,8,9

3
Plog, Dieter

3 1 : 2 6 : 8
TTTV

1 : 3 3 : 2 X 2 : 3
-4,-2,10,-7 -11,10,-6,8,9 5,-8,-7,7,-9

4
Metzger, Joachim

4 1 : 2 4 : 8
WTTV

0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 X
-9,-7,-8 -5,9,-8,-9 -5,8,7,-7,9

Gruppe: H

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Klaer, Jörg

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
WTTV

X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
7,-9,7,7 9,12,-8,6 7,3,3

2
Hassel, Heinz-Otto

4 2 : 1 7 : 5
WTTV

1 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
-7,9,-7,-7 8,8,-3,-8,3 9,7,5

3
Wolter Dr., Wolfgang

3 1 : 2 6 : 6
TTTV

1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
-9,-12,8,-6 -8,-8,3,8,-3 5,1,5

4
Aksoy, Cahit

2 0 : 3 0 : 9
Türkei

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-7,-3,-3 -9,-7,-5 -5,-1,-5

Gruppe: I

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Schumacher, Rolf

4 3 : 0 9 : 1
Battv

X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
9,4,7 1,4,-9,8 9,4,7

2
Baumbach, Kurt

3 2 : 1 6 : 5
TTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1
-9,-4,-7 -12,5,7,7 -9,9,5,12

3
Staat, Rainer

1 1 : 2 5 : 6
HeTTV

1 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-1,-4,9,-8 12,-5,-7,-7 3,7,10

4
Tenne, Heinz Dieter

2 0 : 3 1 : 9
WTTV

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-9,-4,-7 9,-9,-5,-12 -3,-7,-10

Gruppe: J

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Quednau, Dieter

4 3 : 0 9 : 5
WTTV

X 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2
10,-8,7,-10,7 7,10,-8,11 9,-9,-9,4,10

2
Ozkan, Tarik

2 2 : 1 8 : 3
Türkei

2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-10,8,-7,10,-7 9,7,2 9,7,2

3
Pfahl, Jürgen

1 1 : 2 4 : 7
WTTV

1 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1
-7,-10,8,-11 -9,-7,-2 9,-10,7,8

4
Krüger, Manfred

3 0 : 3 3 : 9
TTVN

2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-9,9,9,-4,-10 -9,-7,-2 -9,10,-7,-8

Gruppe: K

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Hesping, Frank

1 3 : 0 9 : 0
WTTV

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,9,6 7,12,7 8,6,2

2
Benz, Günter

4 2 : 1 6 : 3
SbTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-9,-6 9,9,9 4,7,9

3
Elfert, Bernd

2 1 : 2 3 : 8
TTVR

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-7,-12,-7 -9,-9,-9 6,9,-9,-9,8

4
Müller, Hans-Jürgen

3 0 : 3 2 : 9
HeTTV

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-8,-6,-2 -4,-7,-9 -6,-9,9,9,-8

Gruppe: L

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Michelt, Roland

2 2 : 0 6 : 2
WTTV

X 3 : 2 3 : 0
-10,9,11,-9,7 5,5,9

2
Hartmann, Helmut

3 1 : 1 5 : 4
SbTTV

2 : 3 X 3 : 1
10,-9,-11,9,-7 6,-7,8,7

3
Lehmann, Klaus

4 0 : 2 1 : 6
TTVB

0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-5,-5,-9 -6,7,-8,-7

2 / 3MKTT (c)    -    25.07.2016



Gruppe: M

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Eger, Manfred

4 3 : 0 9 : 0
SäTTV

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
6,5,4 9,10,6 5,7,4

2
Söhnholz, Fritz

1 2 : 1 6 : 4
TTVN

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-6,-5,-4 4,9,-10,4 2,1,4

3
Heidt, Wolfgang

2 1 : 2 4 : 6
WTTV

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-9,-10,-6 -4,-9,10,-4 8,2,3

4
Kuchendorf, Wolfgang

3 0 : 3 0 : 9
WTTV

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-5,-7,-4 -2,-1,-4 -8,-2,-3

Gruppe: N

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Olbrich, Rudolf

3 2 : 1 8 : 3
WTTV

X 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0
9,4,9 -8,9,4,-7,-5 4,3,11

2
Scherer, Thomas

1 2 : 1 6 : 4
STTB

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-9,-4,-9 -9,7,1,6 4,2,7

3
Kasig, Manfred

2 2 : 1 7 : 6
WTTV

3 : 2 1 : 3 X 3 : 1
8,-9,-4,7,5 9,-7,-1,-6 9,1,-8,4

4
Wicke, Theodor

4 0 : 3 1 : 9
HeTTV

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-4,-3,-11 -4,-2,-7 -9,-1,8,-4

Gruppe: O

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4

1
Grau, Diethard

1 2 : 0 6 : 0
TTTV

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
5,8,10 3,9,7

2
Isringhaus, Heinz

2 1 : 1 3 : 3
WTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-5,-8,-10 6,8,4

3
Reißner, Rainer

4 0 : 2 0 : 6
TTVB

0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-3,-9,-7 -6,-8,-4

3 / 3MKTT (c)    -    25.07.2016



DER CLUB - 9. Clubmeisterschaften 22. - 24. Juli 2016 

Klasse: Herren B Doppel       25.07.2016 Frankfurt / Main 

1

2

3

0

Göbel G./Heise W.
WTTV

3

4

0

3

-8,-5,-4

Liczmanski R./Schwesig L.

Grau D./Schumacher R.

TTVWH / WTTV

TTTV / Battv

5

6

3

0

13,7,6

Hoffmann W./Tenne H.

Krajewski H./Weisters W.

SbTTV / WTTV

WTTV

7

8

3

2

-11,3,7,-5,8

Krebs H./Reißner R.

Aksoy C./Baumbach K.

TTVB

Türkei / TTTV

9

10

3

0

Klaer J./Michelt R.
WTTV

11

12

3

0

7,4,4

Quednau D./Rückert O.

Krüger M./Ozkan T.

WTTV / HeTTV

TTVN / Türkei

13

14

3

0

3,5,8

Hartwig H./Kasig M.

Söhnholz F./Wicke T.

WTTV

TTVN / HeTTV

15

16

0

3Hassel H./Hesping F.
WTTV

17

18

3

0

Bauer R./Metzger J.
SäTTV / WTTV

19

20

0

3

-8,-6,-4

Kuchendorf W./Schmidt H.

Isringhaus H./Lehmann K.

WTTV / HeTTV

WTTV / TTVB

21

22

0

3

-7,-6,-8

Pfahl J./Scheller J.

Begemeier G./Hartmann H.

WTTV / ByTTV

TTTV / SbTTV

23

24

1

3

-7,11,-3,-4

Benz G./Junker E.

Elfert B./Scharff H.

SbTTV / WTTV

TTVR

25

26

3

0

Müller H./Olbrich R.
HeTTV / WTTV

27

28

0

3Plog D./Wolter Dr. W.
TTTV

29

30

0

3

-6,-2,-5

Goldschmidt S./Heidt W.

Eger M./Froebel P.

SbTTV / WTTV

SäTTV / BeTTV

31

32

0

3Böttcher D./Staat R.
STTB / HeTTV

2

3

-5,9,-6,9,-8

Göbel G./Heise W.

Grau D./Schumacher R.

3

0

5,4,9

Hoffmann W./Tenne H.

Krebs H./Reißner R.

3

2

9,-8,9,-7,8

Klaer J./Michelt R.

Quednau D./Rückert O.

3

1

5,4,-7,10

Hartwig H./Kasig M.

Hassel H./Hesping F.

3

0

10,7,2

Bauer R./Metzger J.

Isringhaus H./Lehmann K.

0

3

-7,-8,-4

Begemeier G./Hartmann H.

Elfert B./Scharff H.

0

3

-9,-5,-2

Müller H./Olbrich R.

Plog D./Wolter Dr. W.

3

2

-9,-19,8,8,9

Eger M./Froebel P.

Böttcher D./Staat R.

Achtelfinale

3

2

6,-9,8,-9,4

Grau D./Schumacher R.

Hoffmann W./Tenne H.

3

2

7,-12,-9,4,11

Klaer J./Michelt R.

Hartwig H./Kasig M.

3

0

7,7,8

Bauer R./Metzger J.

Elfert B./Scharff H.

2

3

7,-6,9,-9,-7

Plog D./Wolter Dr. W.

Eger M./Froebel P.

Viertelfinale

2

3

-8,7,-9,5,-8

Grau D./Schumacher R.

Klaer J./Michelt R.

3

2

8,-9,7,-8,6

Bauer R./Metzger J.

Eger M./Froebel P.

Halbfinale

3

0

9,7,9

Klaer J./Michelt R.

Bauer R./Metzger J.

Finale




